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Nro  Nimi Osakkaita Osakkeet Adnet  Valtak. Adni-% Kum-%

61 DIRIELLA OY 1 20 QTCOM 20 K 0,00% 0,00%

25 GONG YU 1 1559 QTCOM 1559 0,01% 0,01%

1 HALLINTAREKISTEROIDYT CITI 12 548 050 QTCOM 548 050 K 3,78% 3,79%
Edustaja: CITIBANK

63 HALLINTAREKISTEROIDYT DANSKE 4 1998 QTCOM 1998 K 0,01% 3,80%
Edustaja: DANSKE

64 HALLINTAREKISTEROIDYT EUROCLEAR 1 36 406 QTCOM 36 406 K 0,25% 4,06%
Edustaja: EUROCLEAR BANK

429 HALLINTAREKISTEROIDYT SEB 346 4702 208 QTCOM 4702 208 K 3243% 36,48%
Edustaja: SEB

35 INGMAN DEVELOPMENT OY AB 1 5370 000 QTCOM 5370 000 37,03%  73,52%

52 INGMAN ROBERT CARL 1 25000 QTCOM 25000 0,17%  73,69%

13 KARVINEN KARI JUHANI 1 700 000 QTCOM 700 000 4,83% 78,52%

33 KESKINAINEN ELAKEVAKUUTUSYHTIO ILMARINEN 1 868 000 QTCOM 868 000 K 599% 84,50%
Edustaja: Khary Ali Omar

51 KESKINAINEN TYOELAKEVAKUUTUSYHTIO ELO 1 297 000 QTCOM 297 000 2,05% 86,55%

34 KESKINAINEN TYOELAKEVAKUUTUSYHTIO VARMA 1 759 491 QTCOM 759 491 K 524%  91,79%
Edustaja: SYRJALAINEN VESA LAURI

24 KILPELAINEN IIRO MIKAEL 1 18 QTCOM 18 0,00%  91,79%

58 KIRKON ELAKERAHASTO 1 70 081 QTCOM 70 081 K 0,48%  92,27%
Edustaja: NIIRANEN ELINA MARJATTA

7 KLEMOLA JOUKO PETTERI 1 1075 QTCOM 1075 0,01% 92,28%

29 KOTIPELTO AKI ANTERO 1 100 QTCOM 100 0,00%  92,28%

15 KUKKA SAMI SEBASTIAN 1 100 QTCOM 100 0,00% 92,28%

2 KALD MATIAS LARS BORIS 1 1900 QTCOM 1900 0,01% 92,29%

27 LECKLIN OTTO EINAR 1 8 QTCOM 8 0,00% 92,29%

32 LI JIAHAO 1 10 QTCOM 10 0,00%  92,29%

20 LINDQVIST PEKKA ANTERO 1 180 QTCOM 180 0,00%  92,30%

56 MALIN MIKA PETRI 1 70 000 QTCOM 70 000 0,48%  92,78%

14 MIETTINEN ANNA-MAIJA MARJATTA 1 1338 QTCOM 1338 0,01%  92,79%

23 MAENPAA MIKAEL ALEX ANTTON 1 230 QTCOM 230 0,00% 92,79%

41 NORDEA FINNISH PASSIVE FUND 1 29 088 QTCOM 29 088 0,20%  92,99%
Edustaja: Durhan Erik

38 NORDEA PREMIUM ASSET MANAGEMENT BALANCED 1 24 808 QTCOM 24 808 0,17%  93,16%
FUND
Edustaja: Durhan Erik

45 NORDEA PREMIUM ASSET MANAGEMENT CONSERVA 1 916 QTCOM 916 0,01% 93,17%
TIVE FUND
Edustaja: Durhan Erik

43 NORDEA PREMIUM ASSET MANAGEMENT GROWTH F 1 9 855 QTCOM 9 855 0,07%  93,23%
UND
Edustaja: Durhan Erik

37 NORDEA PREMIUM ASSET MANAGEMENT MODERATE 1 25741 QTCOM 25741 0,18%  93,41%
FUND
Edustaja: Durhan Erik

40 NORDEA PRO FINLAND FUND 1 85193 QTCOM 85 193 0,59%  94,00%
Edustaja: Durhan Erik

42 NORDEA SAVINGS 15 FUND 1 1402 QTCOM 1402 0,01% 94,01%
Edustaja: Durhan Erik

39 NORDEA SAVINGS 30 FUND 1 13 328 QTCOM 13328 0,09% 94,10%
Edustaja: Durhan Erik

36 NORDEA SAVINGS 50 FUND 1 17 872 QTCOM 17 872 0,12%  94,22%
Edustaja: Durhan Erik

44 NORDEA SAVINGS 75 FUND 1 11 372 QTCOM 11372 0,08%  94,30%
Edustaja: Durhan Erik

48 OP-SUOMI INDEKSI -SIJOITUSRAHASTO 1 28 301 QTCOM 28 301 K 0,20%  94,50%
Edustaja: Esono Manninen Annika

49 OP-SUOMI PIENYHTIOT 1 140 117 QTCOM 140 117 K 0,97%  95,46%
Edustaja: Esono Manninen Annika

47 OP-SUOMI -SIJOITUSRAHASTO 1 198 077 QTCOM 198 077 K 1,37%  96,83%
Edustaja: Esono Manninen Annika

31 PAJUKANGAS MIIKA SAMULI 1 100 QTCOM 100 0,00%  96,83%

28 PELTOLA JYRKI ALLAN 1 1000 QTCOM 1000 0,01% 96,84%

62 PELTONEN JORMA TAPIO 1 355 QTCOM 355 0,00% 96,84%

46 PM SERVICES OY 1 250 QTCOM 250 0,00%  96,84%

Edustaja: KASTINEN JORMA
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5 SALMINEN MIIKKA SAMULI 1 285 QTCOM 285 0,00% 96,84%

50 S-BANK FENNO EQUITY FUND 1 47 349 QTCOM 47 349 K 0,33% 97,17%
Edustaja: Varis Juha

53 SIJOITUSRAHASTO EVLI SUOMI MIX 1 4092 QTCOM 4092 K 0,03% 97,20%
Edustaja: MOILANEN JENNI VIIVI JOHANNA

55 SIJOITUSRAHASTO EVLI SUOMI PIENYHTIOT 1 207 463 QTCOM 207 463 K 1,43%  98,63%
Edustaja: MOILANEN JENNI VIIVI JOHANNA

54 SIJOITUSRAHASTO EVLI SUOMI SELECT 1 113 145 QTCOM 113 145 K 0,78%  99,41%
Edustaja: MOILANEN JENNI VIIVI JOHANNA

57 SLAMA MICHAEL ANDREAS 1 82902 QTCOM 82 902 0,57%  99,98%

4 TOIVONEN TOM OSSIAN 1 84 QTCOM 84 0,00%  99,98%

9 TUPALA VESA-PEKKA 1 110 QTCOM 110 0,00%  99,98%

12 VAINIO KARI TIMO HEIKKI 1 1520 QTCOM 1520 0,01%  99,99%

8 VARANKA VEIKKO OLAVI 1 830 QTCOM 830 0,01% 100,00%

10 VUORI HILLEVI REGINA 1 80 QTCOM 80 0,00% 100,00%

Yhteensa 52 aanilippua 411 14 500 407 QTCOM 14 500 407 15 100,00%
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